Zips Power™
Powering and
securing high theft
electronic accessories.
Zips Power™ is the perfect solution to provide
power and security to small electronic accesso-
ries, such as Bluetooth speakers, headphones,
smart watches, GPS and other devices. Zips

Multiport Alarm Unit
PRODUCT ORDERING
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
ALARM UNITS
SINGLE PORT SENSORS
MULTIPORT SENSORS
ACCESSORIES & ADHESIVES
NOTES
› Access Manager compatible
› Sensor required
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2013
› For use with AC102
› For use with AC102
› For use with AC102
› For use with AC102
› For use with AC102
› Replacement adhesive: EC9178
› For use with AC102
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2014
› For use with ZP1000
› Coiled section near merchandise
› For use with ZP1000
› Coiled section near Alarm Unit
› For use with ZP1000
› Coiled section near Alarm Unit
› For use with ZP1000
› Coiled section near Alarm Unit
› For use with ZP1000
› Coiled section near merchandise
› For use with ZP1000
› Coiled section near merchandise
› Access Manager compatible
› Sensor required
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2148
ZP4001-W
ZP4000-W
ZP4003
Multiport Remote IR Port
Multiport Cable Extender
Alarm Unit Mounting Plate
› For use with ZP1000
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2037
› For use with ZP1000
› Replacement Adhesive: ADH2038
› For use with ZP1000
ZP4004 Extender Mounting Plate › For use with ZP4000
Zips Power™
©2017 InVue Security Products. No endorsement of InVue products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products